2014 GIRLS A-Team Basketball Schedules - BCLAL

HOME TEAM

Christ-Greenfield
Gethsemane

Girls A-Team BB Games
begin at 3:30 PM.

Emmanuel/Emmaus/Peridot will play this tripleheader set of games on 2/22/14

Grace
Gethsemane
Shepherd of the Desert

Grace
Christ-Greenfield
Emmanuel

Grace
Christ-Greenfield
Emmaus

Peridot
Peridot (Game times TBA)
Peridot

PLEASE NOTE: If any game date
does not work for you, please call
the opposing AD ASAP to work
out a day that works for both of
you. Feel free to schedule an
additional game vs. another
school that is also on a BYE. You
do not need to notify anyone else.

*Please print out the BCLAL Rules
Tri-Fold and have copies available
at the game for additional game
rules and regulations.

It will be available online at:
bit.ly/bclal

Emmaus
Christ-Greenfield
Emmanuel

Shepherd of the Desert
Christ-Greenfield
Emmaus

Emmanuel
Shepherd of the Desert
Gethsemane

Game 1 Visitors
Thur., Jan. 16 Grace @
Shep. of the Desert @
Game 2 Emmaus @
Thur., Jan. 23 Emmanuel @
Christ-Greenfield @
Game 3 Gethsemane @
Tue., Jan. 28 Emmaus @
Shep. of the Desert @
Game 4 Emmanuel @
Thur., Jan. 30 Gethsemane @
Shep. of the Desert @
Fri., Jan. 31 Gethsemane @
Gethsemane vs. SOTD @
Shep. of the Desert @
Game 5 Grace @
Thur., Feb. 6 Shep. of the Desert @
Gethsemane @
Game 6 Grace @
Thur., Feb. 13 Emmanuel @
Gethsemane @
Game 7 Grace @
Thur., Feb. 20 Emmaus @
Christ-Greenfield @
Sat., Feb. 22 Emmanuel @

Emmanuel vs. Peridot @

Peridot

@

Emmaus

Emmaus (Game times TBA)

Emmaus

Thur.-Sat., Feb. 27- March 1: League Tourney for A-Teams at Valley Lutheran HS - Phoenix - TBA




